
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Yseline CANART
Hermathenae
Omloop : D-14
Afstand : 2870m
Tijd : 0:46:01 (16'02"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noore SELS 0:28:54

1. 164 00:05:53 434m 13'33"/km
2. 178 00:02:49 00:08:42 222m 12'41"/km
3. 146 00:02:45 00:11:27 213m 12'55"/km
4. 141 00:05:38 00:17:05 209m 26'57"/km
5. 148 00:07:31 00:24:36 320m 23'29"/km
6. 149 00:04:33 00:29:09 196m 23'13"/km
7. 133 00:08:27 00:37:36 446m 18'57"/km
8. 170 00:03:02 00:40:38 182m 16'40"/km
9. 140 00:02:15 00:42:53 141m 15'57"/km

10. 165 00:02:39 00:45:32 269m 9'51"/km
11. 999 00:00:29 00:46:01 104m 4'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.olomega.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5801
https://www.helga-o.com

